81475 Miinchen
Neubau/Erstbezug! Familiengerechte Luxus-XXL-Stadtvilla
im begehrten Maxhof

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Nutzflache
Grundstucksflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
klimatisiert
Gartennutzung
Abstellraum

Gaste-WC

Wanne

Dusche

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

216,05 m?
325 m?
520 m?

6
4

sofort

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
provisionspflichtig

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

Ausstelldatum

gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Endenergiebedarf
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse

2.295.000 €
X

2025
Erstbezug

Bedarf
11.07.2025
10.07.2035
2025

16,8

Strom
A_PLUS

2.295.000 €

Kaufpreis

216,05 m?
Wohnflache

6

Zimmer
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